
Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 146 THEBAULT Paul AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H

2 158 HOARAU Charlie VS Cacien Poussin 2 H

3 171 LACQUEMENT Marius VC Blancois Poussin 1 H

4 178 FERRAND DOUINE Clément VC Blancois Poussin 1 H

5 145 FORMEAU Evan AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H

6 149 TEODORO Lucenzo US La Châtre Poussin 2 H

7 156 BOIRY Léo SV Lochoise Poussin 2 H

8 173 CATHERINEAU Esteban VT Tranzault Poussin 1 H

9 141 COLOSIO Elsa VC Chatillonnais Poussin 2 F 1ère F Scratch

10 206 HOARAU Max VS Cacien Pré-licencié H

11 205 LACQUEMENT Justin VC Blancois Pré-licencié H

12 204 JEAFFRAY Léalie US St Pierre des Corps Pré-licencié F

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 206 HOARAU Max VS Cacien Pré-licencié H

2 205 LACQUEMENT Justin VC Blancois Pré-licencié H

3 204 JEAFFRAY Léalie US St Pierre des Corps Pré-licencié F 1ère Féminine

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 171 LACQUEMENT Marius VC Blancois Poussin 1 H

2 178 FERRAND DOUINE Clément VC Blancois Poussin 1 H

3 173 CATHERINEAU Esteban VT Tranzault Poussin 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 146 THEBAULT Paul AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H

2 158 HOARAU Charlie VS Cacien Poussin 2 H

3 145 FORMEAU Evan AC Bas Berry Poussin 2 H

4 149 TEODORO Lucenzo US La Châtre Poussin 2 H

5 156 BOIRY Léo SV Lochoise Poussin 2 H

6 141 COLOSIO Elsa VC Chatillonnais Poussin 2 F 1ère Féminine

 Classement  Poussins 1

 Classement  Poussins 2

CONCREMIERS  Route

27/05/2018
 Classement  scratch

Pré-licenciés / Poussins

 Classement  Pré-licenciés



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 94 CHAVANEL Clément AC Chatellerault Pupille 2 H

2 81 JAUTARD Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H

3 86 PAVIOT Sacha AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H

4 101 MICHOT Martin VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H

5 113 GOURRIER Maxence VT Tranzault Pupille 1 H

6 111 DOLIDIER Lilian US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H

7 91 JOUBERT Hugo SV Lochoise Pupille 2 H

8 89 MECHIN Cyril AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H

9 84 BRIFFAUD Bastien US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H

10 116 BARACHET Ethan IV Passion Pupille 1 H

11 112 JEFFRAY Lhilya US St Pierre des Corps Pupille 1 F 1ère F Scratch

12 117 BALAYA GOURAYA Danny AC Bas Berry Pupille 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 113 GOURRIER Maxence VT Tranzault Pupille 1 H

2 111 DOLIDIER Lilian US Argentonnaise Pupille 1 H

3 116 BARACHET Ethan IV Passion Pupille 1 H

4 112 JEFFRAY Lhilya US St Pierre des Corps Pupille 1 F 1ère Féminine

5 117 BALAYA GOURAYA Danny AC Bas Berry Pupille 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 94 CHAVANEL Clément AC Chatellerault Pupille 2 H

2 81 JAUTARD Louis VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H

3 86 PAVIOT Sacha AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H

4 101 MICHOT Martin VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H

5 91 JOUBERT Hugo SV Lochoise Pupille 2 H

6 89 MECHIN Cyril AC Bas Berry Pupille 2 H

7 84 BRIFFAUD Bastien US Argentonnaise Pupille 2 H

 Classement  pupilles 2

CONCREMIERS  Route

27/05/2018
 Classement  scratch

Pupilles

 Classement  pupilles 1



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 14 CHAUSSE Valentin US La Châtre Benjamin 2 H

2 41 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion Benjamin 1 H

3 64 MABILLE Alex Cyclisme Val de Cher Sologne Benjamin 1 H

4 5 FOURNIER Gatien VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H

5 46 DOLIDIER Quentin US Argentonnaise Benjamin 1 H

6 2 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC Bas Berry Benjamin 2 H

7 50 PETIT Jules AC Bas Berry Benjamin 1 H

8 55 LACQUEMENT Emile VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H

9 6 BLANCHANDIN Léa US Argentonnaise Benjamin 2 F 1ère F Scratch

10 21 GRANDON Enzo UV Poitiers Benjamin 2 H

11 52 COLOSIO Romain VC Chatillonnais Benjamin 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 41 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion Benjamin 1 H

2 64 MABILLE Alex Cyclisme Val de Cher Sologne Benjamin 1 H

3 46 DOLIDIER Quentin US Argentonnaise Benjamin 1 H

4 50 PETIT Jules AC Bas Berry Benjamin 1 H

5 55 LACQUEMENT Emile VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H

6 52 COLOSIO Romain VC Chatillonnais Benjamin 1 H

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin

1 14 CHAUSSE Valentin US La Châtre Benjamin 2 H

2 5 FOURNIER Gatien VT Tranzault Benjamin 2 H

3 2 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC Bas Berry Benjamin 2 H

4 6 BLANCHANDIN Léa US Argentonnaise Benjamin 2 F 1ère Féminine

5 21 GRANDON Enzo UV Poitiers Benjamin 2 H

 Classement  Benjamins 2

CONCREMIERS  Route

27/05/2018
 Classement  scratch

Benjamins

 Classement  Benjamins 1


